Copyright© 2024 by Georgia Association of REALTORS®, Inc.



PRE-SHOWING COMPENSATION AGREEMENT

DATE:	9/12/2024



RE: Property located at 2354 Union Church Rd.	Fort Valley	31030
for and in consideration of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable of cknowledged, the undersigned Seller and/or Seller's Broker, depending on who confirms to Buyer's Broker the compensation for professional brokerage services in the event the buyer with whom Buyer's Broker is working with or representing through Buyer's Broker) contracts to purchase and closes on the Property. Such dentified below at the Closing of such transaction. The Agreement is contingent us troker working with or representing the Buyer being delivered to Seller's Broker of Compensation shall expire if no offer to purchase the property is made wit agreement is not otherwise extended by agreement of the Buyer's Broker and the	is paying the compensation to the Buyer's Broad ("Compensation") to which Buyer's Broad (and who will be identified in any offer many Compensation shall be paid to Buyer's upon the offer to purchase that is made the within 30 days of the above-referenthin this time frame and this Pre-Show	er's Broker, hereb ker shall be entitle nade by such buye Broker by the part hrough the Buyer ced date. The offe ving Compensatio
 Compensation Being Offered to Buyer's Broker. A. The Compensation being offered to Buyer's Broker shall be paid to Buyer's follows: [Select one. The boxes not checked shall not be a part of this Ag 		nd sale contract a
Ϫ % of the pure		
□ \$		
		(other
 ☐ Seller (in addition to the Compensation Seller is paying to Seller's Brown Seller's Broker (out of the Compensation Seller is paying to Seller's Brown Seller and Seller's Broker as set forth in the "other" section above. ☐ General. A. Neither Broker shall have a claim for Compensation against the other in the B. Buyer's Broker and all other parties and Brokers signing this Agreement's forth herein as a binding offer that cannot be changed by Seller or Seller's Incompensation. 	roker) the event a closing does not occur. hall have the right to rely on this offer of	
the Property is shown by Buyer's Broker to the buyer with whom Buyer's Agreement. C. This Pre-Showing Compensation Agreement shall not modify or ame	s Broker is working or representing duri	ing the term of this
Compensation between Buyer's Broker and the buyer. D. If Buyer's Broker has a previous agreement with Seller and/or Seller's Broker purchase and sale of the Property, this Pre-Showing Compensation Agreement	ker regarding Buyer's Broker's Compens	sation related to the
E. Buyer's Broker and all other parties signing this Agreement shall have all Showing Agreement is breached.F. The offer of Compensation made herein shall only apply if the offer to pur		
made through the Buyer's Broker. G. If the Compensation being offered to Buyer's Broker is more than Buye consent to the additional Compensation being paid, then the offer of Compensation Buyer's Broker is permitted to accept.		
 H. Any licensee signing this Agreement on behalf of their Broker warrants th Broker to this Pre-Compensation Agreement. 	at they have full authority to sign on bel	nalf of and bind th
I. For the transaction involving the parties and Broker(s) herein, this Pre-Sho compensation agreement entered into by the Seller and Seller's Broker –		nodify any previou



 $F258, Pre-Showing\ Compensation\ Agreement,\ Page\ 1\ of\ 2,07/01/24$

SPECIAL STIPULATIONS: The fol shall control:	iowing Special Stipulat	tions, if conflicting with any preceding paragraph or	any exhibit or addendum hereto	
☐ Additional Special Stipulation	ns (F246) are attache	q		
— Additional Opposition outputation	10 (1 240) and attached	-		
		Keller Williams Real	ty Middle Georgia	
Buyer Broker		Seller Broker	09/08/24	
		Lisa Moka		
Buyer Broker's (or authorized representative's) Signature	Date	\$બ્રીફિષ્/βિષ્ટુrocker's (or authorized representative's) Signature Lisa Mora	Date	
Broker's Phone#		Broker's Phone#478-333-505	50	
Broker's FAX#		Broker's FAX#		
			Central Georgia Board	
REALTOR® Membership		REALTOR® Membership		
	eller. SELLER DOES N	ed herein, Seller hereby signs this Agreement to cor NOT NEED TO SIGN THIS AGREEMENT IF ALL C LLER'S BROKER.		
Emiley Schreiber Admin for Estate of Bobby	Lee Starkey JR.	09/08/24		
Seller's Signature	Date			
Seller's Signature	Date			
☐ Additional Signature Page (F2	267) is attached.			
Copyright© 2024 by Georgia Association (of REALTORS®, Inc.	F258, Pre-Showing Comper	nsation Agreement, Page 2 of 2, 07/01/2	

